RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

12-04-2025 03:13

Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1

19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
Jornada 2

26/10/2024
26/10/2024
26/10/2024
26/10/2024
Jornada 3

05/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
Jornada 4

16/11/2024
16/11/2024
16/11/2024
16/11/2024
Jornada 5

23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
Jornada 6

30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
Jornada 7

09/12/2024
14/12/2024
14/12/2024
14/12/2024
Jornada 8

2024/2025
Handbol

Benjami Femeni
Grup Groc la Fase

KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F
AEHLES FRANQUESES F
BM LA ROCA NEGRE F
CH VILAMAJOR F

DESCANSA

CH VILAMAJOR F

CH CARDEDEU F

CJHB MATARO NEGRE F

BM LA ROCA NEGRE F
DESCANSA

AEHLES FRANQUESES F
KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F

CH VILAMAJOR F

BM LA ROCA BLANC F
CJHB MATARO NEGRE F
CH CARDEDEU F

DESCANSA

BM LA ROCA NEGRE F
KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F
CH CARDEDEU F

BM LA ROCA BLANC F
BM LA ROCA NEGRE F
AEHLES FRANQUESES F
CJHB MATARO NEGRE F

KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F
DESCANSA

CH VILAMAJOR F

CH CARDEDEU F

DESCANSA

CH CARDEDEU F

CJHB MATARO NEGRE F
BM LA ROCA BLANC F

BM LA ROCA NEGRE F
AEHLES FRANQUESES F
KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F
BM LA ROCA BLANC F

BM LA ROCA BLANC F
CH CARDEDEU F

CJHB MATARO NEGRE F
CH VILAMAJOR F

DESCANSA

AEHLES FRANQUESES F
KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F
BM LA ROCA NEGRE F

CJHB MATARO NEGRE F
AEHLES FRANQUESES F
BM LA ROCA BLANC F
CH VILAMAJOR F

DESCANSA

CH VILAMAJOR F

KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F
CH CARDEDEU F

BM LA ROCA NEGRE F
AEHLES FRANQUESES F
CJHB MATARO NEGRE F
BM LA ROCA BLANC F

12 -4
10-6
9-7

4-12
12-4
12-4

12-4

11-5
11-5

4-12
12 -4
10-6

4-12
12-4
11-5

12-4
4-12



21/12/2024
21/12/2024
21/12/2024
21/12/2024
Jornada 9

18/01/2025
18/01/2025
18/01/2025
01/03/2025
Jornada 10
25/01/2025
25/01/2025
25/01/2025
25/01/2025
Jornada 11
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
Jornada 12
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
Jornada 13
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
Jornada 14
22/02/2025
22/02/2025
22/02/2025
22/02/2025

Equip

DESCANSA

CJHB MATARO NEGRE F
CH CARDEDEU F

BM LA ROCA BLANC F

BM LA ROCA NEGRE F
BM LA ROCA BLANC F
KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F
AEHLES FRANQUESES F

CH CARDEDEU F

CH VILAMAJOR F

BM LA ROCA BLANC F
CJHB MATARO NEGRE F

DESCANSA

AEHLES FRANQUESES F
KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F
BM LA ROCA NEGRE F

CJHB MATARO NEGRE F
AEHLES FRANQUESES F
BM LA ROCA BLANC F
CH VILAMAJOR F

DESCANSA

CH CARDEDEU F

KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F
CH VILAMAJOR F

AEHLES FRANQUESES F
BM LA ROCA NEGRE F
BM LA ROCA BLANC F
CJHB MATARO NEGRE F

AEHLES FRANQUESES F
CH CARDEDEU F

BM LA ROCA NEGRE F
CJHB MATARO NEGRE F
KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F
CH VILAMAJOR F

BM LA ROCA BLANC F
DESCANSA

KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F
BM LA ROCA NEGRE F
AEHLES FRANQUESES F
CH VILAMAJOR F

DESCANSA

CJHB MATARO NEGRE F
CH CARDEDEU F

CH VILAMAJOR F

DESCANSA

KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F
BM LA ROCA NEGRE F
AEHLES FRANQUESES F

CH VILAMAJOR F

BM LA ROCA BLANC F
CJHB MATARO NEGRE F
CH CARDEDEU F

DESCANSA

BM LA ROCA NEGRE F
KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F
CH CARDEDEU F

BM LA ROCA BLANC F
CJHB MATARO NEGRE F
AEHLES FRANQUESES F
BM LA ROCA NEGRE F

DESCANSA

KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F
CH CARDEDEU F

CH VILAMAJOR F

Punts PJ PG PE

22
20
12
11
10
2

11 11
12 10
11 6
12 5
12 5
9 1
11 0
0 0

O b O O B O O O

Z
3

O O O O O o o o

12 -4
4-12

8-8
4-12

6-10
4-12
4-12

12-4
12-4
6-10

12-4
4-12
4-12

12 -4
4-12
6-10

10-6
4-12
10-6

GF

131

121
90

91

87

51

53

GC
45
71
86
101
105
93
123



